'TA ML 24027-1	
5938 _{WA}	RRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
📲 같은 것 같아요. 이는 것 않아요. 이는 이는 것 않아요. 이는 이는 않아요. 이는 않아요. 이는 이는 않아요. 이는 이는 않아요. 이는 않아요. 이	NCY L. DANIELS, husband and wife
	DANIELS, husband and wife
RALPH E. HOLCOMB AND MA	RGARET A. HOLCOMB, husband and wife
	regon, described as: all that real property situated in the County
State of Oregon	ON TO WINEMA GARDENS, in the County of Klamath
SUBJECT TO:	
1) Regulations, levies, lie Klamath Falls.	ens and utility assessments of the City of
of the South Suburbana	ens, assessments, rights of way and opportunity
Winema Gardens. as shown o	on the recorded plat of Second Addition to
2) MORTGAGE to Department o	f Veterans Affairs recorded 9/2/58 in Book M68
(0) MURTGAGE to Department	4/58 in Book M 68, page 9014 f Veterans Affairs recorded 9/29/76 in Book M 7 nd agree to pay the above mortgages to DVA
\sim	I we above mortgages to DVA
	the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same agains	st all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration for	a shown above.
**	this transfer is $\frac{60,000.00}{60}$ *
경찰 가는 것을 다 많은 것이 다 가는 것이다.	홍수는 물건을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
Dated this <u>28th</u> day of	<u>October19 81 </u>
	- Lerry & Comel
	Mancy L. Damale
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlama	
October 29th	/ 35.
LEROY A. DANIELS AND NANCY L	DANTELS , 19_81 personally appeared the above named
instrument to be their volu	ntary act and deed.
NOTAS E	Before me:
	I and AR
SLIC.	Mary Jan alifing
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:11-16-84
* The dollar amount should include cash	plus all engumbrances eviction
in consideration includes other property	1 Or value add the fall
consideration." (Indicate which)	y or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,
LEROY A. DANIELS AND) ss.
NANCY L. DANIELS	County of Klamath
ТО	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 30th - dword October 81
RALPH E. HOLCOMB AND	on the day of day of, 1981, at, 1981, at, 10:56 o'clock \underline{A} M. and recorded in book
MARGARET A. HOLCOMB	on page 18925 Records of Deeds of said County
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
r/Mrs Ralph E. Holcomb	
6442 Alva Klamath Falls, Ore., 97601	Evelyn Biehn
la se	County Clerk Title
L TAX STATEMENTS TO SAME AS ABOVE	By Dernother N .It-1
rm No. 0-960 revious Form No. TA 16)	Fee \$4.00

8